2025

2024

2023

2022

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

Ul4
uU17

Ul14
uU17

Ul4
uU17

Ul14
u17

Ul4
uU17

Ul14
u17

Ul4
uU17

Ul14
u17

Ul4
uU17

Ul14
u17

London Mini Marathon
Scottish National Teams
UKA U14 & U17 age groups
Distance 3 miles and 2.6 Km since

Niamh Currie
Niamh Currie
Niamh Currie

Niamh Currie

Callum Sloan

Murran Mackay

Callum Sloan
Kyle Brotherton

Murran Mackay
Kyle Brotherton

Callum Sloan
Shelby Watson

Kyle Brotherton
Nathan Blackie

Samantha Kinghorn

Samantha Kinghorn

Nathan Blackie
Collette Martin

Collette Martin

09:36

11:25

12:19

11:14

18:26

20:49

20:55
13:34

22:48
16:07

24:14
15:55

18:49

16:07

14:31

18:00

30:36

14:16

20:03

10

10

13

13

Callum Sloan

Callum Sloan

Luke Deighan

Kyle Brotherton

Shelby Watson

Nathan Blackie

Nathan Blackie

Nathan Blackie

20:55

27:06

17:12

17:23

18:27

18:40

26:25

26:25



